Position

Ultrasound Specialist IV
Ultrasound Specialist IV
Ultrasound Specialist IV
Ultrasound Specialist Il
Ultrasound Specialist IV
Ultrasound Specialist IV
Ultrasound Specialist Il
Ultrasound Specialist |

Ultrasound Specialist Il

Ultrasound Specialist IV

Other Positions Held County

San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County
San Joaquin County

San Joaquin County

Department

Hosp Ultrasonography
Hosp Ultrasonography
Hosp Ultrasonography
Hosp Ultrasonography
Hosp Ultrasonography
Hosp Ultrasonography
Hosp Ultrasonography
Hosp Ultrasonography
Hosp Ultrasonography
Hosp Ultrasonography

Total Wages

$122,091
$109,201
$105,089
$102,200
$95,807
$77,421
$72,629
$59,277
$10,515
$3,534

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$52,505
$66,323
$65,696
$43,327
$64,037
$10,735
$19,975

$0

$0

$0



