Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Ultrasound Specialist IV		San Joaquin County	Hosp Ultrasonography	\$122,091	\$52,505
Ultrasound Specialist IV		San Joaquin County	Hosp Ultrasonography	\$109,201	\$66,323
Ultrasound Specialist IV		San Joaquin County	Hosp Ultrasonography	\$105,089	\$65,696
Ultrasound Specialist III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Ultrasonography	\$102,200	\$43,327
Ultrasound Specialist IV		San Joaquin County	Hosp Ultrasonography	\$95,807	\$64,037
Ultrasound Specialist IV		San Joaquin County	Hosp Ultrasonography	\$77,421	\$10,735
Ultrasound Specialist III		San Joaquin County	Hosp Ultrasonography	\$72,629	\$19,975
Ultrasound Specialist I		San Joaquin County	Hosp Ultrasonography	\$59,277	\$0
Ultrasound Specialist II		San Joaquin County	Hosp Ultrasonography	\$10,515	\$0
Ultrasound Specialist IV		San Joaquin County	Hosp Ultrasonography	\$3,534	\$0